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2616

2570

2359
2609
2575
g7
38

4
2519
77
2582
15

9
211160
2

10
44
2506
2543
2550
2402
10
150483

6
169304
200859
1
182110
995

2

169304*

4300
215915
2503
G7

Hans Keulen
Vincent Woldring
Frank de Kwant
Max Dirkzwager
Arjen Lanjouw
Folkert Koopman
Han van der Hoeven
Gerard Glazenburg
Ronald Stalman
Arthur Kluppel
Thomas Uilkema

Alida Huininga

Annemieke Berg van Saparoea

Wilmar Knigge
Jaap Rugge
Thomas Gébel
Loek Marcus
Piet Bron
Hans Veraart
Peter vd Veen
Wimar vd Brink
Olle Odijk
Koos Holthof
Eric Beck
Carlijn Ubbens
Jaap Kroon
Kim Tan
Thomas Gébel
Arthur Kuppel
Johan Zwering
Gerrit vd Berg
Yvonne Blanc
Johan Blanc
Bart Volgers
Erik Voets
Gerrit Scheeres
Victor Vos

Ton Bouchier
Arthur Kluppel

Zomeravondcompetitie 2025

Vereniging Watersport De Twee Provincién

Geert Kloetstra

104.5 11

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117

Michel Boer

Frouwke Kuiper
Sigrid Stuut

Jack van Driessen
Pieter Zandstra
Oscar / Gerda
Jaap Kroon

Enna Huininga

Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon
Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan

Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos

Cathelijne Elings

Arthur
div.
Teun Berendschot

Nora Beck

Dieke

Claire Tan / Isabelle

Jan Jaap Erwich

Matthijs / Yvonne Blanc

Hugo Norg

Wiebe

Kees

Oscar Kluppel

1045 8
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104.5
104.5
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Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 52, Scoring system: High Score - Gecorigeerde tijd
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Read

Wouter Kroon

Wimar van den Brink

Jach Schriever
Gerda Bouma
Carmen Kooij
Luuc Eizinga
Jacob Heinneman
Olle Odijk

Hans Jurgen Klaassen

Rob Schrier
Max Dirkzwager
Edith Ketz

Marijke Zeeven
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Ruben Haadsma

JB Koster
Ruben Haadsma

Jacob Heinemann

Hielk

38 Ronald Stalman
Arthur Kluppel
Vincent Woldring

a7 Gerard Glazenburg

2575  Han van der Hoeven

211160 Thomas Gobel

2550  Olle Odijk

2570  Frank de Kwant

2609  Folkert Koopman

2 Loek Marcus

2616  Hans Keulen

77 Alida Huininga
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116 13 (DNC)
104.5 (DNC) (DNC)
109 (DNC) (DNC)
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Gecorrigeerde tijden op basis van de SW
DSAQ race 1: Sailhorse 2359 voer solo

03-06

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Pieter Zandstra
Oscar / Gerda

94
123

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117

Jack van Driessen
Sigrid Stuut

div.

Michel Boer
Frouwke Kuiper
Cathelijne Elings
Geert Kloetstra

Enna Huininga

Hans Jurgen Klaassen

995 Johan Blanc
2359  Arjen Lanjouw

6 Thomas Gobel

4 Arthur Kluppel
2570  Frank de Kwant
0 Vincent Woldring

2609 Folkert Koopman
2519  Thomas Uilkema
2359  Arjen Lanjouw
15 Wilmar Knigge
77 Alida Huininga

Matthijs / Yvonne Blanc

10-06

117
104.
106
104.
104.
104.
123
104.
117
116
116
104.

20:13:53
20:35:38
20:31:34
20:32:06
5 20:26:01
20:30:44
5 20:26:32
5 20:26:40
5 20:27:47
20:41:15
5 20:30:15
20:40:29
20:46:35
20:49:05

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
18

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
14

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:07:53
1:35:38
1:31:34
1:32:06
1:23:01
1:24:44
1:23:32
1:23:40
1:24:47
1:41:15
1:27:15
1:40:29
1:40:35
1:43:05

5 202937 DSQ

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Oscar / Gerda

Michel Boer

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk
Frouwke Kuiper

Jaap Kroon

Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan

Enna Huininga

109
123
104.5
117
104.5
104.5
104.5
117
117

20:09:51
20:08:18
20:07:36
20:08:58
20:08:42
20:08:52
20:09:05
20:12:05
20:13:13

0:33:51
0:38:18
0:34:36
0:38:58
0:35:42
0:35:52
0:36:05
0:42:05
0:43:13

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

112:13
:17:45
:18:16
:18:43
:19:27
:19:56
:19:56
1:20:04
1:21:08
1:22:19
1:23:30
1:25:53
1:26:43
1:28:52
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0:31:08
0:33:07
0:33:18
0:34:10
0:34:19
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0:35:58
0:36:56
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2616

9

2609
2359
2582
150483
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2
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995

2
182110
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2577
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2616
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38
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2582
15
2359
2570

77
Read

Vincent Woldring

Ronald Stalman

Han van der Hoeven

Max Dirkzwager
Hans Keulen
Jaap Rugge
Folkert Koopman

Arjen Lanjouw

Annemieke Berg van Saparoea

Carlijn Ubbens
Johan Zwering
Gerard Glazenburg
Loek Marcus
Frank de Kwant
Wimar vd Brink
Piet Bron

Thomas Uilkema
Wilmar Knigge
Alida Huininga
Johan Blanc
Luuc Eizinga
Yvonne Blanc
Jacob Heinneman
Rob Schrier

Thomas Gobel

Vincent Woldring
Arthur Kluppel
Hans Keulen
Gerard Glazenburg
Ronald Stalman
Thomas Uilkema
Olle Odijk

Annemieke Berg van Saparoea

Wilmar Knigge
Arjen Lanjouw
Frank de Kwant
Bart Volgers
Alida Huininga
Marijke Zeeven

17-06

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117

Pieter Zandstra
Sigrid Stuut

Geert Kloetstra
Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos

Frouwke Kuiper

Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon

Jack van Driessen
Cathelijne Elings
Michel Boer

Jaap Kroon

Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan
Enna Huininga

Matthijs / Yvonne Blanc

JB Koster

Ruben Haadsma

24-06

94
104.5
106
104.5
103
104.5
104.5
104.5
106
109
117
123
104.5
104.5
117
104.5
117
117
116
123
109
104.5
104.5
106

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117

Oscar / Gerda

Geert Kloetstra

Jack van Driessen

Pieter Zandstra

Jaap Kroon

div.

Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon
Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan

Michel Boer

Hugo Norg

Enna Huininga

01-07

123
104.5
117
94
104.5
104.5
104.5
117
104.5
104.5
117
117
117

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

19:52:28
19:49:03
19:50:53
19:58:06
19:54:25
19:50:46
19:55:12
19:55:24
19:55:44
20:00:44
20:02:24
20:01:00
20:04:21
19:57:46
19:57:46
20:02:25
19:59:02
20:02:59
20:03:15
20:09:24
20:09:27
20:08:08
20:02:34
20:02:48
00:00:00

19:54:27
20:00:40
19:55:12
19:58:31
19:53:32
19:55:59
19:57:10
19:58:31
20:03:42
20:00:17
20:03:54
20:04:53
20:05:36
20:30:00

0:52:28
0:43:03
0:47:53
0:52:06
0:51:25
0:50:46
0:52:12
0:52:24
0:52:44
0:54:44
0:56:24
1:01:00
1:04:21
0:54:46
0:54:46
1:02:25
0:56:02
1:02:59
1:03:15
1:03:24
1:09:27
1:02:08
0:59:34
0:59:48
4:54:00

0:54:27
1:00:40
0:52:12
0:58:31
0:47:32
0:52:59
0:54:10
0:55:31
1:03:42
0:57:17
0:57:54
1:04:53
1:05:36
1:30:00

0:44:51
0:45:48
0:45:49
0:49:09
0:49:12
0:49:17
0:49:57
0:50:09
0:50:28
0:51:38
0:51:45
0:52:08
0:52:19
0:52:24
0:52:24
0:53:21
0:53:37
0:53:50
0:54:04
0:54:39
0:56:28
0:57:00
0:57:00
0:57:13
4:37:22

0:46:32
0:49:19
0:49:57
0:50:01
0:50:34
0:50:42
0:51:50
0:53:08
0:54:27
0:54:49
0:55:24
0:55:27
0:56:04
1:16:55

30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
250
240
23.0
220
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
16.5
16.5
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.5

8.5

7.0

6.0

19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

Polyvalk
Overig
Sailhorse
Overig
Sailhorse
Valk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Overig
Overig
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Overig
Polyvalk
Overig
Sailhorse
Sailhorse

Overig

Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Overig
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
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2582

2575 Han van der Hoeven
2616 Hans Keulen
2570 Frank de Kwant
169304 Arthur Kuppel
2359 Arjen Lanjouw
2519 Thomas Uilkema
10 Piet Bron
2609 Folkert Koopman
7 Max Dirkzwager
211160 Thomas Gdébel
2543  Wimar vd Brink
a7 Gerard Glazenburg
2550  Olle Odijk
9 Jaap Rugge
77 Alida Huininga
44 Hans Veraart
27 Olle Odijk
150483 Carlijn Ubbens
Kim Tan
15 Wilmar Knigge
4 Arthur Kluppel
0 Vincent Woldring
2616  Hans Keulen
g7 Gerard Glazenburg
7 Max Dirkzwager
Kim Tan
2609  Folkert Koopman
2570  Frank de Kwant
2 Loek Marcus
44 Hans Veraart
2402  Koos Holthof
2582  Annemieke Berg van Saparoea
2543  Wimar van den Brink
9 Jaap Rugge
2575  Han van der Hoeven
2 Bart Volgers
Jaap Kroon
77 Alida Huininga
2506  Peter vd Veen
2616  Hans Keulen

Annemieke Berg van Saparoea Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon 104.5

Sigrid Stuut

Geert Kloetstra

Michel Boer

Jaap Kroon

Frouwke Kuiper

Jack van Driessen

div.

Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos
Enna Huininga

Jacob Heinemann

Claire Tan / Isabelle

08-07

104.5
104.5
104.5
106
104.5
104.5
117
104.5
106
106
104.5
117
104.5
103
117
104
94
106
123

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan
Oscar / Gerda

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk

Geert Kloetstra

Jack van Driessen

Claire Tan / Isabelle
Frouwke Kuiper
Michel Boer
Cathelijne Elings

Teun Berendschot

Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon

Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos
Sigrid Stuut

Hugo Norg

Dieke

Enna Huininga

Arthur

15-07

117
123
117

104.5

117
106
123

104.5
104.5

123
104
117

104.5
104.5

103

104.5

117
123
117

19:55:12
19:56:20
19:58:20
19:58:24
20:02:52
20:00:01
20:00:37
20:05:09
20:01:34
20:05:38
20:05:51
20:02:00
20:07:27
20:03:24
20:00:47
20:11:43
20:09:53
20:03:58
20:11:43
20:18:36

20:21:47
20:26:00
20:24:16
20:18:28
20:27:18
20:25:14
20:32:13
20:21:31
20:22:07
20:34:09
20:26:23
20:31:41
20:25:10
20:25:12
20:27:51
20:26:15
20:33:51
20:41:05
20:39:46

104.5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Geert Kloetstra

104.5 20:00:28 0:57:28 0:55:00

0:52:12
0:53:20
0:55:20
0:55:24
0:56:52
0:57:01
0:57:37
1:05:09
0:58:34
0:59:38
0:59:51
0:59:00
1:07:27
1:00:24
1:00:47
1:11:43
1:03:53
0:57:58
1:05:43
1:18:36

1:21:47
1:26:00
1:24:16
1:15:28
1:27:18
1:19:14
1:32:13
1:18:31
1:19:07
1:34:09
1:20:23
1:31:41
1:22:10
1:22:12
1:21:51
1:23:15
1:33:51
1:41:05
1:39:46
DSQ

0:49:57
0:51:02
0:52:57
0:53:01
0:53:39
0:54:34
0:55:08
0:55:41
0:56:03
0:56:15
0:56:28
0:56:28
0:57:39
0:57:48
0:59:01
1:01:18
1:01:26
1:01:40
1:02:00
1:03:54

1:09:54
1:09:55
1:12:01
:12:13
:14:37
:14:45
:14:58
:15:08
:15:43
:16:33
:17:18
:18:22
:18:38
:18:40
:19:28
1:19:40
1:20:13
1:22:11

1:25:16
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25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
14.5
14.5
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

250
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

27.0

Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Overig
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Overig
Overig
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Valk
Polyvalk
Overig
Overig
Overig
Overig

Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Overig
Overig
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Overig
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Valk
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Sailhorse

Sailhorse
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3

7 Max Dirkzwager 106  20:04:47 0:58:47 0:55:27
2506  Peter vd Veen Arthur 104.5 20:02:02 0:59:02 0:56:29
44 Hans Veraart 104 20:04:52 0:58:52 0:56:36
2575 Han van der Hoeven Sigrid Stuut 104.5 20:02:10 0:59:10 0:56:37
10 Eric Beck Nora Beck 117  20:06:15 1:06:15 0:56:37
2 Loek Marcus Cathelijne Elings 123 20:09:53 1:09:53 0:56:49
0 Vincent Woldring Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117  20:07:11 1:07:11  0:57:25
a7 Gerard Glazenburg Jack van Driessen 117  20:08:04 1:08:04 0:58:11
10 Piet Bron 117  20:08:36 1:08:36 0:58:38
2519  Thomas Uilkema Jaap Kroon 104.5 20:04:29 1:01:29 0:58:50
2570 Frank de Kwant Michel Boer 104.5 20:04:40 1:01:40 0:59:01
2359  Arjen Lanjouw 104.5 20:04:49 1:01:49 0:59:09
77 Alida Huininga Enna Huininga 117 20:10:09 1:10:09 0:59:57
2402  Koos Holthof Teun Berendschot 117 20:10:29 1:10:29 1:00:15
Jaap Kroon Dieke 123 20:15:05 1:15:05 1:01:03
9 Jaap Rugge Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos 103 20:09:06 1:03:06 1:01:16
182110 Yvonne Blanc 109 20:13:47 1:07:47 1:02:11
2543  Wimar vd Brink 104.5 20:09:24 1:06:24 1:03:32
15 Wilmar Knigge Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan 117  20:14:39 1:14:39 1:03:48
2582  Annemieke Berg van Saparoea Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon 104.5 20:10:45 1:07:45 1:04:50
2550  Olle Odijk div. 104.5 20:12:25 1:09:25 1:06:26
22-07
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
2616  Hans Keulen Geert Kloetstra 104.5 203059 1:27:59 1:24:12
211160 Thomas Gobel 106 203615 1:30:15 1:25:08
0 Vincent Woldring Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk 117 204109 1:41:09 1:26:27
4 Arthur Kluppel Oscar / Gerda 123 204910 1:49:10 1:28:45
2570  Frank de Kwant Michel Boer 104.5 203600 1:33:00 1:29:00
2519  Thomas Uilkema Jaap Kroon 104.5 203652 1:33:52 1:29:49
2609  Folkert Koopman Frouwke Kuiper 104.5 203716 1:34:16 1:30:12
2359  Arjen Lanjouw 104.5 203848 1:35:48 1:31:40
7 Max Dirkzwager 106 204312 1:37:12  1:31:42
44 Hans Veraart 104 204219 1:36:19 1:32:37
10 Eric Beck Nora Beck 117 205002 1:50:02 1:34:03
a7 Gerard Glazenburg Jack van Driessen 117 205003 1:50:03 1:34:04
2402  Koos Holthof Teun Berendschot 117 205047 1:50:47 1:34:41
2582  Annemieke Berg van Saparoea Martijn Loenen / Jaap Kroon 104.5 204249 1:39:49 1:35:31
15 Wilmar Knigge Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan 117 205222 1:52:22 1:36:02
38 Ronald Stalman Pieter Zandstra 94 203653 1:30:53 1:36:41
77 Alida Huininga Enna Huininga 117 205545 1:55:45 1:38:56
29-07
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
2575  Han van der Hoeven Sigrid Stuut 104.5 200643 1:03:43 1:00:58 27.0
2616  Hans Keulen Geert Kloetstra 104.5 200829 1:05:29 1:02:40 26.0
2570  Frank de Kwant Michel Boer 104.5 200854 1:05:54 1:03:04 25.0

26.0 Overig
25.0 Sailhorse
24.0 Overig
225  Sailhorse
22.5 Polyvalk
21.0  Polyvalk
20.0 Polyvalk
19.0  Polyvalk
18.0 Polyvalk
17.0  Sailhorse
16.0 Sailhorse
15.0  Sailhorse
14.0 Polyvalk
13.0  Polyvalk
12.0 Polyvalk
11.0  Valk
10.0  Overig
9.0 Sailhorse
8.0 Polyvalk
7.0 Sailhorse
6.0 Sailhorse
22.0 Sailhorse
21.0 Overig
20.0  Polyvalk
19.0 Polyvalk
18.0  Sailhorse
17.0 Sailhorse
16.0  Sailhorse
15.0 Sailhorse
14.0 Overig
13.0 Overig
12.0  Polyvalk
11.0 Polyvalk
10.0  Polyvalk
9.0 Sailhorse
8.0 Polyvalk
7.0 Overig
6.0 Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
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38
211160
2609
2359
0

7

9

77
15
2543
2503
2506

10
2402

38

Ronald Stalman

Thomas Gobel

Folkert Koopman

Arjen Lanjouw

Vincent Woldring

Max Dirkzwager
Jaap Rugge
Alida Huininga
Wilmar Knigge
Wimar vd Brink
Ton Bouchier
Peter vd Veen
Wouter Kroon
Loek Marcus
Gerrit vd Berg
Piet Bron

Koos Holthof
Jaap Kroon
Edith Ketz

Ronald Stalman

215915 Victor Vos

G7
10

Arthur Kluppel

Piet Bron

Pieter Zandstra

Frouwke Kuiper

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk

Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos
Enna Huininga
Jo, Martijn, Robbert, Stefan

Kees

Arthur

Ruben Haadsma
Cathelijne Elings

Jan Jaap Erwich
Teun Berendschot

Dieke
Hielk

05-08

94
106

200753
201728

104.5 201350
104.5 201619

117
106
103
117
117

202247
202120
201733
203025
203101

104.5 202536
104.5 202708
104.5 202805

123 204211
123 204327
112.5 204104
117 204140
117 204314
123 204857
123 204927

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Pieter Zandstra

Oscar Kluppel

174848 Jach Schriever
152853 Carmen Kooij

6 Thomas Gobel
77 Alida Huininga
Vincent Woldring

Max Dirkzwager

169304* Erik Voets

4300 Gerrit Scheeres  Wiebe

2359 Arjen Lanjouw

0 Vincent Woldring Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk
2506 Peter vd Veen Arthur

9 Jaap Rugge
2616 Hans Keulen

7 Max Dirkzwager
2609 Folkert Koopman
1 Gerrit vd Berg

198316 Gerda Bouma

Enna Huininga

Annemarie Legrand / Bertjan Valk

94

106
117
117
109
109
109
117
117
109

1:01:53
1:11:28
1:10:50
1:13:19
1:22:47
1:15:20
1:17:33
1:30:25
1:31:01
1:22:36
1:24:08
1:25:05
1:42:11
1:43:27
1:35:04
1:41:40
1:43:14
1:48:57
1:49:27

201233 1:06:33
202400 1:18:00
202610 1:26:10
202712 1:27:12
202745 1:21:45
202828 1:22:28
202906 1:23:06
203050 1:30:50
203306 1:33:06
203317 1:27:17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Arthur Kluppel / JP Bos

Geert Kloetstra

Frouwke Kuiper

Jan Jaap Erwich

106
108.5
104.5
17
104.5
103
104.5
106
104.5
112.5
109

195835
200150
200406
200913
200535
200303

202049

0:52:35
0:55:50
1:01:06
1:09:13
1:02:35
1:03:03
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:14:49
DNS

1:05:50
1:07:25
1:07:47
1:10:10
1:10:45
1:11:04
1:15:17
1:17:17
1:17:48
1:19:03
1:20:31
1:21:25
1:23:05
1:24:06
1:24:30
1:26:54
1:28:14
1:28:35
1:28:59

:10:48
:13:35
:13:39
:14:32
:15:00
:15:39
:16:14
:17:38
:19:34
1:20:05

. A A A A A A A

0:49:36
0:51:28
0:58:28
0:59:10
0:59:53
1:01:13

1:06:30

24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Overig
Overig
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Overig
Valk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Overig
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Polyvalk

Overig
Overig
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Overig
Overig
Overig
Polyvalk
Polyvalk
Overig

Overig
Overig
Sailhorse
Polyvalk
Sailhorse
Valk
Sailhorse
Overig
Sailhorse
Overig
Overig



Scoring codes used

DNC Did not come to the starting area 0
DNS Came to the start area but did not start 10
DSQ Disqualification 5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com
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